2022 Graduate Placement Stats by Major

Originated from the First Destination Survey sent out by the Houghton University Office of Vocation and Calling Office.

Total
Continuing Not Still Response
Response Type Name Working | Education | Military Seeking Looking Number
Major Name

1 | Accounting 33.33% 33.33% 33.33% 3
2 | Adolescence Educ: Biology 100% 1
3 | Adolescence Educ: English 50% 50% 2
4 | Adolescence Educ: Mathematics 100% 2
5 | Adolescence Educ: Social Studies 100% 3
6 | Adolescence Education: Spanish 100% 2
7 | Art 100% 3
8 | Augmented History 100% 3
9 | Bible 66.67% 33.33% 3
10 | Biochemistry 100% 1
11 | Biology 69.57% 26.09% 4.35% 23
12 | Business Administration 53.33% 33.33% 6.67% 6.67% 15
13 | Chemistry 100% 2
14 | Communication 88.24% 5.88% 5.88% 17
15 | Computer Science 100% 2
16 | Criminal Justice 50% 50% 2
17 | Criminal Justice/Criminology 100% 1
18 | Data Science 100% 2
19 | English 50% 50% 2
20 | Environmental Biology 100% 1
21 | Equestrian Studies 100% 1
22 | Exercise Science 100% 4
23 | History 50% 25% 25% 4
24 | Human Resources Management 83.33% 16.67% 6
25 | Inclusive Childhood Education 90.91% 9.09% 11
26 | Integrated Marketing Communication 100% 3
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27 | Intercultural Studies 70% 20% 10% 10
28 | Interdisciplinary Studies 100% 2
29 | International Development 100% 3
30 | Leadership Development 50% 50% 2
31 | Management 87.50% 12.50% 8
32 | Mathematics 85.71% 14.29% 7
33 | Media Arts and Visual Communication 100% 1
34 | Music Education Instrumental Emphasis 100% 2
35 | Music Education Vocal Emphasis 100% 3
36 | Music Industry 100% 4
37 | Music Performance 100% 1
38 | Organizational Management 100% 3
39 | Philosophy 100% 1
40 | Political Science 100% 2
41 | Psychology 58.33% 41.67% 24
42 | Rec Equestrian Management 33.33% 33.33% 3
43 | Recreation Equestrian 100% 4
44 | Spanish 100% 3
45 | Sport, Recreation & Wellness Management 83.33% 16.67% 6
46 | Studio Art 83.33% 16.67% 6
47 | Theology 88.89% 11.11% 9
49 | Writing 100% 4




